The technical content of this literature is effective 01/03/24 and supersedes all previous information.Pub. No. CD-ClipExpress 01/24 clarkdietrich.com
D E F L E C T I O N  C O N N E C T I O N S
Universal Bypass Clip
Provides either a rigid connection or vertical building movement up to 3"
Universal Bypass Clips  are used to attach exterior curtain wall studs to the
building structure and provide either a rigid connection or deflecting connection
for vertical building movement independent of the cold-formed steel framing.
The clips are available in standard lengths of 6", 8", 10" and 12" and are ideal
for medium to larger standoff conditions. Universal Bypass Clips install quickly
with screws, welds or powder-actuated fasteners, and provide adjustable
standoff to ensure a plumb wall plane. For deflection application, proprietary
deflection screws are provided with each clip to ensure friction-free sliding.
•	 Eliminates shims and scabs.
•	 Provides vertical movement up to 3" (1-1/2" up and
	 1-1/2" down) when installed as a deflection application.
•	 Specially designed to simplify welding installation.
•	 Fast, one-piece universal installation.
	 No left or right handed clips.
•	 Proprietary Deflection Screws provide frictionless
	 slip connections. One bag (80 screws) included.
Product code Mils (Gauge) Design thickness (in) Size (in) Pcs/Bucket
UBC6-68 68mils (14ga) 0.0713 1-7/8 x 6 x 4-7/8 25
UBC8-68 68mils (14ga) 0.0713 1-7/8 x 8 x 4-7/8 25
UBC10-68 68mils (14ga) 0.0713 1-7/8 x 10 x 4-7/8 25
UBC12-68 68mils (14ga) 0.0713 1-7/8 x 12 x 4-7/8 25
UBC6-97 97mils (12ga) 0.1017 1-7/8 x 6 x 4-7/8 25
UBC8-97 97mils (12ga) 0.1017 1-7/8 x 8 x 4-7/8 25
UBC10-97 97mils (12ga) 0.1017 1-7/8 x 10 x 4-7/8 25
UBC12-97 97mils (12ga) 0.1017 1-7/8 x 12 x 4-7/8 25
Universal Bypass Clip (UBC)
ALTERNATIVE PRODUC TS
FastClip™ Slide Clip
Extended FastClip™ Slide Clip